Startno
674
651
709
603
711
652
704
689
688
703
700
701
710
679
670
694
693
655
695
697
660
649
676
698
613
691
667
640
675
690
658
708
678
673
614
654
702
680
657
712
647
635
616
627
671

Emhill challenge, Menn 18 ar

Fornavn
Andreas
Anders Hasaas
Magnus
Sindre Egilson
Casper Kvam
Ola

Kristian
Kristian

Daniel Henriksen

Jardar

Henrik

Sivert

Daniel

Niklas Ekeberg
Marius

Linus

Eirik

Petter
Christoffer
Oskar Opstad

Noah Christoffer Nielsen

Sondre

Daniel Sandvand

@sten Brovold

Torbjgrn Bogstrand

Alexander
Johannes
Hannes Malte
Peter
Johannes
Lars Sander

Lars Michael Saab

Ask
Halvor

Kaare Markus Haaland
Eivind Kristinson
Lars Olav Aspheim

Eskil
Alexander
Ola
Jgrgen

Mikkel Sandbakk

Brage Oscar
Jakob Krgger
Dennis

Etternavn
Skjelle
Klavenes
Tobiassen
Korsaeth
Grindhagen
Skaar
Kollerud
Kongssund
Gunnergd
Olsen
Hillestad
Borgen
Aakervik
Palsson
Meldalen
Engdahl
Frost
@sttun
Widding
Vike
Nylund
Myking
Omfjord
Midtsundstad
Lgitegard
Thorud
Solvik

Hov
Munch-Finne
Sivertsen
Viken
Bjertnaes
Olaussen
Dolven
Sandberg
Framstad
Kasa
Engdal
Mietinen
Nymark-Veum
Nekkar
Lunde
Wintervoll
Treethaug
Lie

Tid

00:01:22.200
00:01:24.200
00:01:24.800
00:01:25.600
00:01:27.700
00:01:28.800
00:01:28.900
00:01:29.000
00:01:29.200
00:01:29.300
00:01:29.600
00:01:29.800
00:01:30.000
00:01:30.300
00:01:30.400
00:01:31.100
00:01:31.100
00:01:31.200
00:01:31.200
00:01:31.300
00:01:31.300
00:01:31.500
00:01:31.500
00:01:31.700
00:01:31.700
00:01:31.900
00:01:32.000
00:01:32.200
00:01:32.300
00:01:32.300
00:01:32.400
00:01:32.500
00:01:32.700
00:01:32.800
00:01:32.800
00:01:32.800
00:01:32.800
00:01:33.000
00:01:33.100
00:01:33.200
00:01:33.300
00:01:33.300
00:01:33.400
00:01:33.500
00:01:33.500



656
681
661
692
624
685
668
672
664
663
662
707
696
638
634
610
615
608
659
625
607
643
642
650
666
687
618
686
648
682
653
633
669
705
677
605
621
636
637
646
632
639
612
606
631
626
629
641

Julian Teige
Kristian @ye
Kristoffer

Julian André Mikkelsen
Magnus

Are Estil

Erik

Simen Cook
Henrik Grgttum
Edvard Fossum
Jacob Buskerud
Magnus

Sander

Brage Krohn

Are

Steinar

Jonas

Simen Melaaen
Martin

Lars Sigurd Baugstg
Ola Sugustad
Adrian Oanes
Nikolai

Syver

Andreas Riisgen
Magnus Eriksen
Jens Kaasa

Sven Kristoffer
Jonas

Simen

Ove Egil

Sondre

Jgrgen

Tobias Dyrli
Marius Grgnhovd
Einar Waldeland
Hans Paolo Matcovich
Aksel Saue

Vegard

August

Martin

Jonas

Hallvard

Magnus Borg
Aleksander Ygre
Sverre Murud
Vegard Kristinsson
Ferdinand Pfanzelter

Haakaas
Aasum
Akvik
Lorentsen
Mietinen
Brissach
Wghni-Lyng
Halvorsen
Engen
Olstad
Christoffersen
Kavli

Haukvik-Jensen

Garnzes
Fossheim
Frgnsdal
Pedersen
Dgssland
Stramrud
R@dnes
Antonsen
Sjgli
Kristiansen
Brustad
Auring
Sletvold
Aakre
Huseby
Fuglem
Finjord
Hjellpdegard
Lunasmo
Kvarstad
Thoresen
Wiersdalen
Gautvik
Aarbakke
Saghaug
Krogh
Wergeland
Bjerke
Mile
Tjentland
Faldmo
Storjohann
Bratfos
Seim
Vetleseter

00:01:33.600
00:01:33.600
00:01:33.800
00:01:33.900
00:01:34.000
00:01:34.300
00:01:34.300
00:01:34.400
00:01:34.500
00:01:34.700
00:01:34.800
00:01:34.800
00:01:34.800
00:01:35.000
00:01:35.000
00:01:35.000
00:01:35.100
00:01:35.200
00:01:35.300
00:01:35.400
00:01:35.500
00:01:35.600
00:01:35.700
00:01:35.700
00:01:35.700
00:01:35.800
00:01:35.800
00:01:35.800
00:01:35.800
00:01:35.900
00:01:36.100
00:01:36.200
00:01:36.300
00:01:36.300
00:01:36.500
00:01:36.800
00:01:37.000
00:01:37.100
00:01:37.600
00:01:38.200
00:01:38.500
00:01:38.600
00:01:38.900
00:01:39.100
00:01:39.200
00:01:39.300
00:01:39.300
00:01:40.000



604
623
619
611
645
601
628
620
699
706
684
683

Daniel
Sondre
Sigurd Wahl
Eirik
Benjamin Riis
Markus
Michael
Christian
August
Nikolai Einvik
Peder Elias
Marcus

Bjgrkedal
Fagerholt
Kallum
Fjeld
Korsane
Mile
Trandokken
Jacobsen
Hovde
Jensen

Hals
Dahl-Rismyhr

00:01:41.200
00:01:41.800
00:01:42.400
00:01:42.600
00:01:45.900
00:01:47.300
00:01:48.500
00:01:52.000
00:12:53.700
00:13:00.500
00:13:09.300
00:13:09.800



